K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PR MME FOR MONTH OF FEBRUARY - 2021
TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
2.02.2021 Tuesday | Case Acute appendicitis in Dr. Shwetha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | pregnancy Dr. Saroja
4.02.2021 Thursday | Journal Dutra venous administration | Dr. Kausthuba Dr.Ganapathi
Club of dexmedetiomiuion&
quality of iveconegy of
elective surgery in adult
patient
5.02.2021 Friday Seminar +| Papilla block& its anaethesia | Dr.Arun Dr.Abhay
importance Dr. Ganapathi
9.02.2021 Tuesday | Case Pelvic hypodermic shock Dr. Simtha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion
11.02.2021 | Thursday |Journal C/0 Sigmoid volvelu with Dr. Shwetha Dr. Saroja
Club Valueless Dr.Madumitha
12.02.2021 | Friday | Seminar | Venous air embolism Dr.Arun Dr. Ganapathi
Dr. Madumitha
16.02.2021 Tuesday Case PIH Dr. Mhabaleswra Dr. Madumitha
Discussion
18.02.2021 | Thursday | Journal Management of preoperative | Dr. Sheetal Dr. Madumitha
Club arrhythmias Dr. Ganapathi
19.02.2021 | Friday Seminar | Electro compulsive therapy | Dr.Sowjanya Dr. Abhay
Dr. Ganapathi
23.02.2021 | Tuesday | Case C/0 Pulmonary edema after | Dr. Smitha Dr. Mahabala
Discussion | grthroscopic surgery Dr. Abhay
25.02.2021 Thursday | Journal I -gel proseal CMA for Dr.Himadarshini Dr. Madumitha
Club airway management in Dr. Mahabala
pediatric patients
26.02.2021 Friday Seminar Minimum alveolar Dr. Sheetal Dr. Ganapathi
conunlralion Dr.Madumitha
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